|TOP 10 - 5000 m

na dan: 8/09/2025
vodi:Ivan Puksar

M35

14:50,61
14:58,18
15:11,80
15:15,00
15:18,72
15:20,32
15:52,51
16:04,49
16:05,43
16:13.79
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M40

14:53,17
16:03,21
16:07,43
16:14,89
16:17,48
16:25,24
16:37,01
16:54,30
17:12,32
17:23,94
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M45

15:35,07
16:43,67
17:16,66
17:23,39
17:45,00
17:45,40
18:13,08
18:20.51
18:26,40
18:45.39
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Paripovi¢ Drago
Ravi¢ Nedeljko
Lackovi¢ Josip
Robert Schwartz
Belci¢ Sasa

Eror Milan
Dinjar Drazen
Grgi¢ Mladen
Tomas Milenko
Bruno Kos

Paripovi¢ Drago
Ravi¢ Nedeljko
Lackovi¢ Josip
Kovaci¢ Damir
Filip¢i¢ Miljenko
Spanié¢ Robert
Holjevac Zdravko
Letonia Zeljko Franjo
Dinjar Drazen

KreSo Babi¢

Paripovi¢ Drago
Eror Milan
Lackovi¢ Josip
Trs Ivan

Tihomir Mrkojevi¢
Vukas Stipan
Gregurec Goran
Damir Sabol
Talaja Ivan

Juro Buljan

5.11.1959
29.3.1965
20.3.1965
30.8.1963
1968

26.04.1963.

16.10.1976
1959
1962

30.9.1985.

5.11.1959
29.3.1965
20.3.1965
1956
1963
1967
20.10.1966
6.1.1973
16.10.1976
5.5.1970

5.11.1959

26.04.1963.

20.3.1965
1961
15.7.1965
1961
10.9.1965
21.9.1978
M45
26.5.1975

Zagreb, 15.09.96.
Maribor, 29.05.04.
Zagreb, 30.07.00.
Zagreb, 08.07.01.
Zagreb, 10.05.03.
Zagreb,11.05.02.
Zagreb, 31.08.13.
Varazdin, 02.05.99.
Zagreb, 30.04.00.
Karlovac,18.5.24.

Zagreb, 30.07.00.
Zagreb, 14.07.07.
Varazdin, 21.05.06.
Zagreb, 15.09.96.
Zagreb, 28.07.02.
Zagreb, 14.07.07.
Rijeka,05.06.10.
Varazdin, 07.06.08.
Rijeka, 6.7.19.
Zagreb, 31.07.11.

Zagreb, 30.07.05.
Cakovec, 15.07.12.
Varazdin, 31.08.13.
Zagreb, 14.07.07.
Zagreb, 09.07.11.
Zadar, 16.09.06.
Cakovec, 15.07.12.
Karlovac,15.6.25.
Zagreb, 12.09.04.
Varazdin,8.7.23.
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M55

M60
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16:58,57
17:39,22
18:07,15
18:12,12
18:13,50
18:20,60
18:23,20
18:42,09
18:53.26
19:08.44

18:13,20
18:23,30
18:32.41
18:42,30
18:57,83
19:07,91
19:12,10
19:19,17
19:28,54
19:39,10

19:18.96
19:28.10
19:40,48
19:47.04
19:51,74
20:08.27
20:10,94
20:50,80
20:56,90
20:57,30

Eror Milan

Mikulci¢ Miroslav
Sosi¢ Ivica
Gregurec Goran
Budija Pero
Grozdanic¢ Miljenko
Sar&evi¢ Rajko
Krog Darko

Marcel Rados
Goran Kovac

Radelji¢ Braco
Struci¢ Ante
Jerkovic¢ Josip
Vranesa Vladimir
Sar&evi¢ Rajko
Darko Krog
Sar&evi¢ Rajko
Danijel Ikica
Stjepan Koraj
Grozdanic¢ Miljenko

Darko Vargi¢
Mato Micanovic
Staresini¢ Vlado
Davor Matakovi¢
Kamber Dragan
Cindri¢ Marijan
Vranesa Vladimir
Sar&evi¢ Rajko
Jurkovi¢ Josip
Vasung Franjo

26.04.1963.
M50
5.4.1956
10.9.1965
1951
1951
1943
9.12.1954
10.6.1973
27.8.1974.

2.10.1959
1927
11.3.1966
11.2.1949
1943
9.12.1954
1943
17.10.1966
18.8.1957
1951

10.1.1965.
15.3.1963
3.12.1948
30.7.1960
M60
16.9.1960
11.2.1949
1943
1950
1936

Salzburg, 14.09.13.
Zagreb, 21.09.08.
Domzale, 03.09.11.
Zagreb, 04.06.17.
Zagreb, 15.09.01.
Zagreb, 12.09.04.
Rijeka, 08.10.94.
Zagreb, 14.07.07.
Varazdin,29.8.25.
Varazdin,5.7.25.

Novi Sad, 25.09.16.
Roma, 06.1985.
Celje,25.5.24.
Zadar, 16.09.06.
Rijeka, 21.08.99.
Osijek, 29.08.10.
Zagreb, 25.09.99.
Varazdin,6.7.24.
Zagreb, 06.07.14.
Rijeka, 19.08.06.

Varazdin,5.7.25.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Izmir, 26.09.09.
Cakovec, 05.09.20.
Zagreb, 21.09.08.
Cakovec, 12.09.2021.
Cakovec, 15.07.12.
Rijeka, 07.08.04.
Rijeka, 20.07.02.
Zagreb, 15.09.01.
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M75

M80
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19:55.69
20:11.85
20:20.63
21:41.37
21:46.02
21:57.90
22:04.50
22:42.50
23:12.74
24:18.5

21:11.73
23:35,40
23:48,53
24:28.81
25:07.49
25:41,60
28:34,90
29:27.11
30:33,20

25:54.81
27:12,20
29:30.51

33:52,50

16:45.62
16:59.94
17:26,45
18:03,46
18:29.18
18:49,49
19:03.26
19:18.77
19:27.34
20:12,70

18:33,85
19:01.48
19:20.63
19:25.10
20:24.01
20:34,34
20:43.94
20:50,98
20:56,81
21:38,29

Braco Radelji¢
BoZinovi¢ Milan
Zvornimir Perkusi¢
Staresini¢ Vlado
Nadeni¢ Josip
Sar&evi¢ Rajko
Nedelkovski Dragan
Jurkovic¢ Josip
Pongrac Ivan
Borosa Julije

Perkusi¢ Zvonimir
Mili¢ Dubravko
Staresini¢ Vlado
Pongrac Ivan
Bozidar Zeljezi¢
Nadeni¢ Josip
Mendek Rudolf
Rajko Pantalon
Markovi¢ Rajko

Pongrac Ivan
Nadeni¢ Josip
Staresini¢ Vlado

Zemljak Emil

Bojana Bjeljac
Ana Stefulj
Pavici¢ Tijana
Silvia Simunovié¢
Tea Faber
Manda Orki¢
Marina Juranic
Petra Kuli¢
Marina Glodini¢
Lovri¢ Marija

Pavici¢ Tijana
Ljiljana Culibrk
Mahovli¢ Ines
Manda Orki¢

Siladi Nada
Bogdanovi¢ Sandra
Inga Juri¢

Erli¢ Veronika
Zupani¢ Valentina
Gleda Helena

2.10.1959
1939
4.4.1953
3.12.1948
1933
1943
16.12.1951

M65
1950
M65

4.4.1953.

14.10.1952.

3.12.1948
10.8.1950
6.4.1953.
1933
8.4.1942
15.9.1950
M70

10.8.1950
1933
3.12.1948

1897

10.04.1989.
3.8.1987.

07.01.1964.
20.09.1984.

27.6.1989.

04.04.1984.

2.7.1988.
7.3.1986.

15.07.1984.

29.3.1983

07.01.1964.
27.10.1982.

26.5.1977
4.4.1984.
1.3.1978

1972

24.4.1984.
2.7.1976
1.8.1975

30.5.1977

Amstaetten,20.10.24.
Zagreb, 21.09.08.
Cakovec, 05.09.20.
Novi Sad, 25.09.16.
Rijeka, 26.09.98.
Rijeka,14.06.08.
Cakovec, 02.07.17.
Rijeka,14.06.08.
Zadar, 16.06.18.
Zagreb, 25.09.99

Maribor,23.6.24.
Varazdin, 8.7.23.
Bucharest, 20.09.19.
Cakovec, 05.09.20.
Varazdin,5.7.25.
Rijeka, 07.08.04.
Zagreb, 06.09.13.
Varazdin,29.8.25.
Zadar, 30.05.09.

Varazdin,29.8.25.
Rijeka, 14.06.08.
Varazdin,29.8.25.

Hannover, 30.07.79.

Karlovac,18.5.24.
Karlovac,18.5.24.
Split, 20.07.99.

Zagreb,25.09.22.
Varazdin,29.8.25.
Karlovac,9.7.23.

Karlovac,18.5.24.
Karlovac,18.5.24.
Zagreb,11.6.23.

Zagreb, 14.9.19.

Varazdin, 06.06.04.
Zagreb,25.9.2023.
Cakovec, 16.05.2021.
Karlovac,18.5.24.
Cakovec, 05.09.20.
Zagreb, 30.07.16.
Karlovac,18.5.24.
Zadar, 16.06.18.
Cakovec, 02.07.17.
Varazdin, 29.05.18.
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20:50,48
20:51,84
21:00,48
21:12,07
22:07,86
22:49,77
22:56,72
23:18,01
23:22,44
23:30,98

21:18.92
22:19.55
24:05,25
24:17,81
26:08,67
27:27,45
27:59,96

23:28.51
27:06,16
33:03,50

Kokan Katarina
Kati¢ Marijana
Veronika Vucaj Erli¢
Kurta Marija

Mirjana Pelizzer
Novak Dijana
Vladusi¢ Marija
Vaser Sandra
Jakovci¢ Laura

Alena Detan Karlovi¢

Suzana Eterovié¢

Kokan Katarina

Lidija Vrbani¢
Koprivnjak Mariana
Jurici¢ Spasovi¢ Danica
Krasevac Gordana
Kovaci¢ Visnja

Anica Lackovi¢
Sandra Bosni¢
Bozi¢ Burdica

06.03.1971.
22.1.1970
2.7.1976
5.10.1975
745
12.10.1972
4.2.1969.
28.5.1973
7.12.1968
11.3.1977

27.7.1974
06.03.1971.
07.05.70.
17.6.1966
2.11.1967
750
16.12.1966

06.02.1968.
2.5.1966.
12.3.1957

Celje, 23.03.2018.
Zadar, 16.06.18.
Zagreb,25.09.2022.
Zadar, 16.06.18.
Pula, 26.06.09.
Zagreb,25.09.2022.
Zagreb, 02.07.16.
Zadar, 16.06.18.
Zadar, 16.06.18.
Zagreb,25.09.2022.

Zalaegerszeg, 9.8.
Celje,25.5.24.
Varazdin,8.7.23.
Zagreb, 02.07.16.
Rijeka, 6.7.19.
Zagreb, 14.07.07.
Zadar, 16.06.18.

Celje,25.5.24.
Varazdin,6.7.24.
Zagreb, 04.06.16.



